For enterprises wanting to increase business agility, the HP
ProLiant DL380 Storage Server is an affordable, flexible
network storage offering very large scalability as an
appliance or NAS/SAN fusion solution.
The HP ProLiant DL380 G4 Storage Server is an
affordable, flexible network attached storage (NAS)
solution delivering quick and simple storage with
multi-protocol file support and storage management

Humidity range
Weight
Ordering information
Part number
371224-B21
371225-B21
371226-B21
371227-B21
Options
343055-B21
343056-B21
343057-B21
371224-B21 #0D1
371225-B21 #0D1
371226-B21 #0D1
371227-B21 #0D1
Single or dual 3.4 GHz Intel Xeon processors
Dual 10/100/1000 NIC’s
2U
10/100 Ethernet (RJ-45) and serial port